
Liberty Utilities (Silverleaf Water & Sewer) Corp. - Water Division 	 Exhibit 

	

Test Year Ended December 31, 2017 	 Schedule H-5 
Meter Size: 	2 Inch Residential - Big Eddy 	 Page 	5 

Witness: Bourassa 
Cumul- 

Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month 	 Cumul- 	ative 
Usage 	Usage 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	Total 	ative 	Gallons 
From: 	To: 	Jan-17 	Feb-17 	Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 	Jun-17 	Jul-17 	Aug-17 	Sep-17 Oct-17 	Nov-17 	Dec-17 	Year 	Billing 	(in 1,000s) 

1 
1,001 

1,000 
2,000 - - 

- - 
- 

2,001 3,000 - 1 - 1 1 3 
3,001 4,000 - - - - - - 1 3 
4,001 5,000 - - 1 3 
5,001 6,000 2 - 2 3 14 
6,001 7,000 - - - - 3 14 
7,001 8,000 - - - - 3 14 
8,001 9,000 - - - 3 14 
9,001 10,000 - 1 - - 1 4 23 

10,001 11,000 1 1 - - 2 6 44 
11,001 12,000 - 1 1 2 8 67 
12,001 13,000 - 1 1 9 80 
13,001 14,000 - - 1 1 2 11 107 
14,001 15,000 - - - - 11 107 
15,001 16,000 - 1 - 1 12 122 
16,001 17,000 1 - - 1 13 139 
17,001 18,000 - 1 - 1 14 156 
18,001 19,000 - 1 - - - 1 15 175 
19,001 20,000 - - - - - 15 175 
20,001 21,000 - - - 15 175 
21,001 22,000 - - 1 1 16 196 
22,001 23,000 1 - - - 1 17 219 
23,001 24,000 - - - - 1 1 18 242 
24,001 25,000 - - - 18 242 
25,001 _ 26,000 - 1 - 1 2 20 293 
26,001 27,000 1 1 - 1 - 3 23 373 
27,001 28,000 - - - 23 373 
28,001 29,000 1 - 1 - - - 2 25 430 
29,001 30,000 - - - 25 430 
30,001 31,000 - 1 - - - 1 26 460 
31,001 32,000 1 1 - - - - 2 28 523 
32,001 33,000 - - - 28 523 
33,001 34,000 - - - - 28 523 
34,001 35,000 - - 1 - - 1 29 558 
35,001 36,000 - - 1 - 1 30 593 
36,001 37,000 - - 1 - 1 31 630 
37,001 38,000 - - 1 1 2 33 705 
38,001 39,000 - - - 33 705 



Liberty Utilities (Silverleaf Water & Sewer) Corp. - Water Division 	 Exhibit 

	

Test Year Ended December 31, 2017 	 Schedule H-5 
Meter Size: 	2 Inch Residential - Big Eddy 	 Page 	5 

Witness: Bourassa 
Cumul- 

Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month 	 Cumul- 	ative 
Usage 	Usage 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	Total 	ative 	Gallons 
From. 	To: 	Jan-17 	Feb-17 	Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 	Jun-17 	Jul-17 	Auci-17 	Sep-17 Oct-17 	Nov-17 	Dec-17 	Year 	Billing 	(in 1,000s) 
39,001 40,000 	- - 	- 1 1 - - 1 	- 3 36 823 
40,001 41,000 1 - - - - 1 37 864 
41,001 42,000 - - - - 37 864 
42,001 43,000 - - - 37 864 
43,001 44,000 - 1 - - 1 38 907 
44,001 45,000 - - - 38 907 
45,001 46,000 1 - 1 39 953 
46,001 47,000 - 1 - - - 1 40 999 
47,001 48,000 - 	- - - 	- 40 999 
48,001 49,000 - 	- - - 40 999 
49,001 50,000 - 	- - 40 999 
50,001 51,000 - - - 40 999 
51,001 52,000 - - 	- - 40 999 
52,001 53,000 - 	- - - 	- 1 1 41 1,052 
53,001 54,000 1 - - 1 42 1,105 
54,001 55,000 - 	- 1 - 1 43 1,160 
55,001 56,000 - 1 1 2 45 1,271 
56,001 57,000 - - 	- - 45 1,271 
57,001 58,000 - 	- 1 1 46 1,328 
58,001 59,000 - - - 46 1,328 
59,001 60,000 - - - 46 1,328 
60,001 61,000 - 	- - - 46 1,328 
61,001 62,000 1 1 - 2 48 1,451 
62,001 63,000 - - - 48 1451 
63,001 64,000 - - - 48 1,451 
64,001 65,000 - - - - 48 1,451 
65,001 66,000 - - - - - 48 1,451 
66,001 67,000 - 	- - - - 48 1,451 
67,001 68,000 - 	- - - - 48 1,451 
68,001 69,000 - 	- - - - 48 1,451 
69,001 70,000 - - 	- - 48 1,451 
70,001 71,000 - 	- - - - 48 1,451 
71,001 72,000 - 48 1,451 
72,001 73,000 - - - 	- 48 1,451 
73,001 74,000 - 	- 1 - - 	- - 1 49 1,525 
74,001 75,000 - - 49 1,525 
75,001 76,000 - - - - 49 1,525 
76,001 77,000 - 	- - - 	- 49 1,525 
77,001 78,000 - 	- - 	- - 49 1,525 
78,001 79,000 - 	- - - 	- - 49 1,525 



Liberty Utilities (Silverleaf Water & Sewer) Corp. - Water Division 	 Exhibit 

	

Test Year Ended December 31, 2017 	 Schedule H-5 
Meter Size: 	2 inch Residential - Big Eddy 	 Page 	5 

Witness: Bourassa 
Cumul- 

Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month 	 Cumul- 	ative 
Usage 	Usage 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	Total 	ative 	Gallons 
From: 	To: 	Jan-17 	Feb-17 	Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 	Jun-17 	Jul-17 	Auci-17 	Sep-17 Oct-17 	Nov-17 	Dec-17 	Year 	Billing 	(in 1,000s) 
79,001 	80,000 - - - - - 	 - - 49 1,525 
80,001 	81,000 - - - 49 1,525 
81,001 	82,000 - - - 1 	 - 1 50 1,606 
82,001 	83,000 - - - 50 1,606 
83,001 	84,000 - - - - - 50 1,606 
84,001 	85,000 - - 50 1,606 
85,001 	86,000 - - - - - 50 1,606 
86,001 	87,000 - - - 50 1,606 
87,001 	88,000 - - - 1 1 51 1,694 
88,001 	89,000 - - 	- 51 1,694 
89,001 	90,000 - - - 	- 51 1,694 
90,001 	91,000 - 	- 51 1,694 
91,001 	92,000 - - - - 51 1,694 
92,001 	93,000 - - - - 	- 51 1,694 
93,001 	94,000 - - - - 51 1,694 
94,001 	95,000 - - - 51 1,694 
95,001 	96,000 - - - - 51 1,694 
96,001 	97,000 - - - - - 51 1,694 
97,001 	98,000 - - - - 51 1,694 
98,001 	99,000 - - - - 51 1,694 
99,001 	100,000 - - - 51 1,694 

107,000 	107,000 - - 1 	- 1 52 1,801 
- 52 1,801 

Totals 1 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 	5 	5 	5 5 52 
Average Usage 34,625 
Median Usage 31,000 
Average # Customers 4 
Change in Number of Customers 4 



Liberty Utilities (Silverleaf Water & Sewer) Corp. - Water Division 	 Exhibit 

	

Test Year Ended December 31, 2017 	 Schedule H-5 
Meter Size: 	2 Inch Residential - Holly Ranch 	 Page 	5 

Witness: Bourassa 
Cumul- 

Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month 	 Cumul- 	ative 

	

Usage 	Usage 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	Total 	ative 	Gallons 

	

From: 	To: 	Jan-17 	Feb-17 	Mar-17 Apr-17 Mav-17 	Jun-17 	Jul-17 	Auq-17 	Sep-17 Oct-17 	Nov-17 	Dec-17 	Year 	Billing 	(in 1,000s) 

	

- 	- 	- 	 - 	 - 	- 	 - 	- 	- 	 - 
1 	1,000 	 - 	 - 

	

1,001 	2,000 	- 	 - 	 - 	- 	- 

	

2,001 	3,000 	- 	 - 	- 

	

3,001 	4,000 	 - 

	

4,001 	5,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 

	

5,001 	6,000 	 - 	 - 	- 	 - 	- 	- 	 - 

	

6,001 	7,000 	- 	- 	 - 	 - 	- 	 - 	 - 

	

7,001 	8,000 	- 	- 	 - 	 - 	- 	- 

	

8,001 	9,000 	- 	 - 

	

9,001 	10,000 	 - 

	

10,001 	11,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 	 - 	 - 

	

11,001 	12,000 	 - 	 - 	- 	 - 

	

12,001 	13,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 	 - 	 - 

	

13,001 	14,000 	- 	- 	 - 	- 	 - 

	

14,001 	15,000 	- 	- 	 - 	 - 

	

15,001 	16,000 	 - 	 - 

	

16,001 	17,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 	 - 

	

17,001 	18,000 	- 	- 	 - 	 - 

	

18,001 	19,000 	 - 	- 	 - 	 - 

	

19,001 	20,000 	- 	- 	 - 	- 	 - 	 - 

	

20,001 	21,000 	 - 	- 	 - 	 - 	 - 

	

21,001 	22,000 	- 	- 	 - 	 - 	 - 	 - 

	

22,001 	23,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 	 - 

	

23,001 	24,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 

	

24,001 	25,000 	- 	- 	 - 	 - 	 - 

	

25,001 	26,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 	 - 

	

26,001 	27,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 	 - 

	

27,001 	28,000 	- 	- 	 - 	- 	 - 

	

28,001 	29,000 	- 	- 	 - 	 - 	- 	 - 

	

29,001 	30,000 	 - 	 - 	- 	 - 	 - 

	

30,001 	31,000 	- 	- 	 - 	- 	 - 	 - 

	

31,001 	32,000 	- 	- 	 - 	- 	 - 	 - 

	

32,001 	33,000 	- 	 - 	- 	 - 

	

33,001 	34,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 

	

34,001 	35,000 	- 	 - 	- 	 - 

	

35,001 	36,000 	- 	 - 	- 	 - 

	

36,001 	37,000 	 - 	- 	 - 	 - 	 - 

	

37,001 	38,000 	- 	- 	 - 	 - 

	

38,001 	39,000 	- 	 - 	 - 	 - 



Liberty Utilities (Silverleaf Water & Sewer) Corp. - Water Division 	 Exhibit 
Test Year Ended December 31, 2017 	 Schedule H-5 

Meter Size: 	2 inch Residential - Holly Ranch 	 Page 	5 
Witness: Bourassa 

Cumul- 
Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month 	 Cumul- 	ative 

Usage 	Usage 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	Total 	ative 	Gallons 
From: 	To: 	Jan-17 	Feb-17 	Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 	Jun-17 	Jul-17 	Auo-17 	Sep-17 Oct-17 	Nov-17 	Dec-17 	Year 	Billing 	(in 1,000s) 
39,001 	40,000 	- 	 - 	- 	 - 	 - 	- 	- 	- 	- 	 - 
40,001 	41,000 	 - 	 - 
41,001 	42,000 	 - 	 - 	- 
42,001 	43,000 	 - 
43,001 	44,000 	 - 	 - 
44,001 	45,000 	 - 	 - 	- 	- 
45,001 	46,000 	 - 	 - 	- 
46,001 	47,000 	- 	 - 
47,001 	48,000 
48,001 	49,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 
49,001 	50,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 
50,001 	51,000 	 - 	- 	- 
51,001 	52,000 	- 	 - 
52,001 	53,000 	 - 	 - 
53,001 	54,000 	 - 	 - 
54,001 	55,000 	 - 	- 
55,001 	56,000 	- 	 - 	 - 	 - 	- 
56,001 	57,000 	 - 
57,001 	58,000 	 - 	 - 	- 
58,001 	59,000 	 - 	- 
59,001 	60,000 	- 	 - 	 - 	- 
60,001 	61,000 	 - 	 - 	- 
61,001 	62,000 	 - 	 - 	- 
62,001 	63,000 	 - 	 - 
63,001 	64,000 	 - 	 - 
64,001 	65,000 	 - 
65,001 	66,000 	- 	 - 	 - 	- 
66,001 	67,000 	- 	 - 	 - 	- 
67,001 	68,000 	 - 	 - 
68,001 	69,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 
69,001 	70,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 
70,001 	71,000 	 - 
71,001 	72,000 	 - 	 - 
72,001 	73,000 	 - 	 - 	- 
73,001 	74,000 	 - 	 - 	- 
74,001 	75,000 	 - 	- 	 - 
75,001 	76,000 	- 	 - 	 - 
76,001 	77,000 	 - 	 - 
77,001 	78,000 	 - 
78,001 	79,000 	 - 	 - 	 - 



Liberty Utilities (Silverleaf Water & Sewer) Corp. - Water Division 	 Exhibit 

	

Test Year Ended December 31, 2017 	 Schedule H-5 
Meter Size: 	2 Inch Residential - Holly Ranch 	 Page 	5 

Witness: Bourassa 
Cumul- 

Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month 	 Cumul- 	ative 
Usage 	Usage 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	Total 	ative 	Gallons 
From: 	To: 	Jan-17 	Feb-17 	Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 	Jun-17 	Jul-17 	Aug-17 	Sep-17 Oct-17 	Nov-17 	Dec-17 	Year 	Billing 	fin 1,000s) 

	

79,001 	80,000 

	

80,001 	81,000 
- - - 

- 
- - 

- 
- 	 - - - 

- 
81,001 	82,000 - - - - - 	1 	- 1 1 82 
82,001 	83,000 - - - - 1 82 
83,001 	84,000 1 82 
84,001 	85,000 - 	 - - 1 82 
85,001 	86,000 - - - - - 1 82 
86,001 	87,000 - 1 82 
87,001 	88,000 1 82 
88,001 	89,000 1 1 2 170 
89,001 	90,000 - 2 170 
90,001 	91,000 - - - - 	 - - 2 170 
91,001 	92,000 - - - - - 1 1 3 262 
92,001 	93,000 1 - 1 - - 	 - 1 3 6 539 
93,001 	94,000 - - - - - 6 539 
94,001 	95,000 6 539 
95,001 	96,000 1 - 1 7 635 
96,001 	97,000 - 1 - - - 1 	- 	 - 2 9 828 
97,001 	98,000 - - - - - - 9 828 
98,001 	99,000 - - - - 	 - - 9 828 
99,001 	100,000 - - - - 1 - 	 - 1 10 927 

105,301 	105,301 1 - - 1 11 1,032 
106,799 	106,799 1 1 12 1,139 

- 12 1,139 

Totals 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 	1 	1 	1 1 12 
Average Usage 94,925 
Median Usage 94,000 
Average # Customers 1 
Change in Number of Customers 



Liberty Utilities (Silverleaf Water & Sewer) Corp. - Water Division 	 Exhibit 

	

Test Year Ended December 31, 2017 	 Schedule H-5 
Meter Size: 	5/8x3/4 Inch Commercial - Big Eddy 	 Page 	12 

Witness: Bourassa 
Cumul- 

Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month 	 Cumul- 	ative 
Usage 	Usage 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	Total 	ative 	Gallons 
From: 	To: 	Jan-17 	Feb-17 	Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 	Jun-17 	Jul-17 	Aup-17 	Sep-17 Oct-17 	Nov-17 	Dec-17 	Year 	Billing 	(in 1,000s) 

8 6 4 8 8 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 67 67 - 
1 1,000 5 8 7 5 5 8 6 3 3 2 2 3 57 124 29 

1,001 2,000 3 1 1 - 1 2 1 9 133 42 
2,001 3,000 - 2 2 1 1 - 1 7 140 60 
3,001 4,000 1 1 1 1 - 1 2 7 147 84 
4,001 5,000 2 1 2 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 11 158 134 
5,001 6,000 2 2 1 2 - 1 2 10 168 189 
6,001 7,000 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 7 175 234 
7,001 8,000 1 - - - 1 1 1 4 179 264 
8,001 9,000 1 - 1 - 2 2 1 7 186 324 
9,001 10,000 - 2 2 1 - 1 1 7 193 390 

10,001 11,000 - - - 1 1 2 195 411 
11,001 12,000 - - 1 1 - 2 197 434 
12,001 13,000 - - 1 - 1 2 199 459 
13,001 14,000 1 - 1 1 1 4 203 513 
14,001 15,000 2 - 2 - 4 207 571 
15,001 16,000 - - - 1 1 208 587 
16,001 17,000 1 1 1 3 211 636 
17,001 18,000 1 - 1 212 654 
18,001 19,000 - - - 1 1 2 214 691 
19,001 20,000 - 2 1 - - 1 4 218 769 
20,001 21,000 - - - - - - 218 769 
21,001 22,000 1 - - 1 - 2 220 812 
22,001 23,000 - - - - 220 812 
23,001 24,000 - - - - 220 812 
24,001 25,000 - 1 1 221 836 
25,001 26,000 - 1 - - 1 2 223 887 
26,001 27,000 1 - - - - - 1 224 914 
27,001 28,000 1 - - - 1 225 941 
28,001 29,000 - 1 - - 1 226 970 
29,001 30,000 - - - 226 970 
30,001 31,000 - - - 226 970 
31,001 32,000 - 1 - 1 227 1,001 
32,001 33,000 - 1 - - - 1 228 1,034 
33,001 34,000 - - 1 - 1 229 1,067 
34,001 35,000 - - - 229 1,067 
35,001 36,000 - - 229 1,067 
36,001 37,000 - - - - - 229 1,067 
37,001 38,000 - - - - - 229 1,067 
38,001 39,000 1 - - - 1 230 1,106 



Liberty Utilities (Silverleaf Water & Sewer) Corp. - Water Division 	 Exhibit 

	

Test Year Ended December 31, 2017 	 Schedule H-5 
Meter Size: 	5/8x3/4 inch Commercial - Big Eddy 	 Page 	12 

Witness: Bourassa 
Cumul- 

Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month 	 Cumul- 	ative 

Usage 	Usage 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	Total 	atiye 	Gallons 

From: 	To: 	Jan-17 	Feb-17 	Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 	Jun-17 	Jul-17 	Aug-17 	Sep-17 Oct-17 	Nov-17 	Dec-17 	Year 	Billing 	(in 1,000s) 

39,001 40,000 	- 1 - - - - 1 231 1,145 

40,001 41,000 - - - 1 - 1 232 1,186 

41,001 42,000 	- - - - 1 - 1 233 1,227 

42,001 43,000 - - - - 233 1,227 

43,001 44,000 	- - - 233 1,227 

44,001 45,000 	- - - - 233 1,227 

45,001 46,000 - - - - 233 1,227 

46,001 47,000 	- - - - 233 1,227 

47,001 48,000 	- - - - 233 1,227 

48,001 49,000 	- - 1 - - 1 234 1,276 

49,001 50,000 	- 1 - 1 235 1,325 

50,001 51,000 	- - - - 235 1,325 

51,001 52,000 	- - - - 235 1,325 

52,001 53,000 	- - - 1 1 236 1,378 

53,001 54,000 - - 1 1 2 238 1,485 

54,001 55,000 - - - - - 238 1,485 

55,001 56,000 	- - 1 - - 1 2 240 1,596 

56,001 57,000 - - 240 1,596 

57,001 58,000 - - - 1 1 241 1,653 

58,001 59,000 - - - 241 1,653 

59,001 60,000 - - - - 241 1,653 

60,001 61,000 - - - - 241 1,653 

61,001 62,000 	- - - - 241 1,653 

62,001 63,000 - - 1 1 242 1,716 

63,001 64,000 - - - 242 1,716 

64,001 65,000 - - 242 1,716 

65,001 66,000 	- - - - 242 1,716 

66,001 67,000 - - - 242 1,716 

67,001 68,000 	- - - - - 242 1,716 

68,001 69,000 	- - - - - - - 1 1 243 1,784 

69,001 70,000 	- - - - - - 243 1,784 

70,001 71,000 - - - 243 1,784 

71,001 72,000 - - - - - 243 1,784 

72,001 73,000 - - 243 1,784 

73,001 74,000 	- - - - - 243 1,784 

74,001 75,000 	- - - - - 1 - - 1 244 1,859 

75,001 76,000 	- - - - - - 244 1,859 

76,001 77,000 - - - - 244 1,859 

77,001 78,000 - - 244 1,859 

78,001 79,000 - - - - 244 1,859 



Liberty Utilities (Silverleaf Water & Sewer) Corp. - Water Division 	 Exhibit 

	

Test Year Ended December 31, 2017 	 Schedule H-5 
Meter Size: 	518x3/4 Inch Commercial - Big Eddy 	 Page 	12 

Witness.  Bourassa 
Cumul- 

Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month 	 Cumul- 	ative 
Usage 	Usage 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	Total 	ative 	Gallons 
From: 	To: 	Jan-17 	Feb-17 	Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 	Jun-17 	Jul-17 	Aug-17 	Sep-17 Oct-17 	Nov-17 	Dec-17 	Year 	Billing 	(in 1,000s) 
79,001 80,000 	- 	- 	 - 	 - - 	 - 	 - 	 244 1,859 
80,001 81,000 	- 	- 	 - 	 - 244 1,859 
81,001 82,000 	- 	- 	 - - 	 244 1,859 
82,001 83,000 	- 	- 	 - - 	 244 1,859 
83,001 84,000 	 - 	 - 	- 	 - - 	 - 	 244 1,859 
84,001 85,000 	 - - 	 - 	 244 1,859 
85,001 86,000 - 	 244 1,859 
86,001 87,000 	- 	- 	 - - 	 244 1,859 
87,001 88,000 	 - - 	 244 1,859 
88,001 89,000 	- 	- 	 - - 	 244 1,859 
89,001 90,000 	- 	- 	 - - 	 244 1,859 
90,001 91,000 	 - 	- 	 - - 	 - 	 244 1,859 
91,001 92,000 - 	 244 1,859 
92,001 93,000 	 - 	 - 	- - 	 244 1,859 
93,001 94,000 	 - 	 - 	- 244 1,859 
94,001 95,000 	 - - 	 - 	 244 1,859 
95,001 96,000 	- - 	 - 	 - 	 244 1,859 
96,001 97,000 	- 	- - 	 244 1,859 
97,001 98,000 	- 	- - 	 244 1,859 
98,001 99,000 	 - 	- 	 - - 	 244 1,859 
99,001 100,000 	 - 	 - - 	 - 	 244 1,859 

- 244 1,859 

Totals 
	

22 	22 	22 	22 	22 	22 	22 	18 	18 	18 	18 	18 	244 

Average Usage 	 7,617 
Median Usage 	 500 
Average # Customers 	 20 
Change in Number of Customers 	 (4) 



Liberty Utilities (Silverleaf Water & Sewer) Corp. - Water Division 	 Exhibit 

	

Test Year Ended December 31, 2017 	 Schedule H-5 
Meter Size: 	5/8x3/4 Inch Commercial - Holly Ranch 	 Page 	12 

Witness: Bourassa 
Cumul- 

Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month 	 Cumul- 	ative 
Usage 	Usage 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	Total 	ative 	Gallons 
From 	To: 	Jan-17 	Feb-17 	Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 	Jun-17 	Jul-17 	Auo-17 	Sep-17 Oct-17 	Nov-17 	Dec-17 	Year 	Billing 	(in 1,000s) 

16 13 15 13 10 9 7 8 9 7 13 10 130 130 
1 1,000 18 17 18 14 13 16 20 15 16 19 11 20 197 327 99 

1,001 2,000 7 8 7 7 7 6 6 8 6 10 8 9 89 416 232 
2,001 3,000 3 2 6 4 2 5 3 3 5 1 6 1 41 457 335 
3,001 4,000 5 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 2 3 33 490 450 
4,001 5,000 1 3 1 1 5 2 3 3 2 1 3 2 27 517 572 
5,001 6,000 1 2 1 5 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 19 536 676 
6,001 7,000 1 4 3 2 3 1 1 1 16 552 780 
7,001 8,000 1 2 1 2 4 2 2 2 1 - 17 569 908 
8,001 9,000 2 2 1 - 1 1 1 1 9 578 984 
9,001 10,000 2 - - 1 1 1 - 1 6 584 1,041 

10,001 11,000 - 2 4 1 2 1 10 594 1,146 
11,001 12,000 1 - 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 11 605 1,273 
12,001 13,000 1 2 1 - 2 1 1 2 10 615 1,398 
13,001 14,000 3 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 - 13 628 1,573 
14,001 15,000 1 - - 4 2 2 2 2 13 641 1,762 
15,001 16,000 1 - 1 1 1 1 3 1 9 650 1,901 
16,001 17,000 1 - 1 1 3 653 1,951 
17,001 18,000 1 1 1 1 1 - 2 7 660 2,073 
18,001 19,000 - 1 1 - 1 1 4 664 2,147 
19,001 20,000 - 1 - 1 665 2,167 
20,001 21,000 1 1 - 1 1 - 2 6 671 2,290 
21,001 22,000 - - 1 1 2 673 2,333 
22,001 23,000 - - 1 1 1 - - 1 4 677 2,423 
23,001 24,000 - - - - 1 1 678 2,446 
24,001 25,000 - - - - 1 1 2 680 2,495 
25,001 26,000 - - - - 1 1 681 2,521 
26,001 27,000 - - - - 1 1 682 2,547 
27,001 28,000 - 1 - - - 1 683 2,575 
28,001 29,000 - - - 683 2,575 
29,001 30,000 - - - - - 683 2,575 
30,001 31,000 - - 1 - 1 684 2,605 
31,001 32,000 - - - 684 2,605 
32,001 33,000 1 1 - - 2 686 2,670 
33,001 34,000 - - 1 1 687 2,704 
34,001 35,000 - - 2 - 1 3 690 2,807 
35,001 36,000 - - - - 690 2,807 
36,001 37,000 - - - - 690 2,807 
37,001 38,000 - - 1 1 691 2,845 
38,001 39,000 - - 1 1 - - 2 693 2,922 



Liberty Utilities (Silverleaf Water & Sewer) Corp. - Water Division 	 Exhibit 

	

Test Year Ended December 31, 2017 	 Schedule H-5 
Meter Size: 	5/8x3/4 Inch Commercial - Holly Ranch 	 Page 	12 

Witness: Bourassa 
Cumul- 

Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month 	 Cumul- 	ative 
Usage 	Usage 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	Total 	ative 	Gallons 
From 	To. 	Jan-17 	Feb-17 	Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 	Jun-17 	Jul-17 	Aug-17 	Sep-17 Oct-17 	Nov-17 	Dec-17 	Year 	Billing 	(in 1,000sl 
39,001 40,000 - - - - - 1 1 - 2 695 3,001 
40,001 41,000 1 1 1 3 698 3,122 
41,001 42,000 - - - - - - 698 3,122 
42,001 43,000 1 1 2 4 702 3,292 
43,001 44,000 - 	- - - - - - - 702 3,292 
44,001 45,000 - - 	1 - - - - 1 703 3,337 
45,001 46,000 703 3,337 
46,001 47,000 - 1 1 704 3,383 
47,001 48,000 1 1 705 3,431 
48,001 49,000 - - 705 3,431 
49,001 50,000 1 - 1 706 3,480 
50,001 51,000 - - 1 - - 1 707 3,531 
51,001 52,000 - - - - - 707 3,531 
52,001 53,000 - - - - - 707 3,531 
53,001 54,000 - - - 707 3,531 
54,001 55,000 707 3,531 
55,001 56,000 - - - - - 707 3,531 
56,001 57,000 - - - - - - 707 3,531 
57,001 58,000 - 707 3,531 
58,001 59,000 - - - - 707 3,531 
59,001 60,000 - 707 3,531 
60,001 61,000 - - - - - - - 707 3,531 
61,001 62,000 707 3,531 
62,001 63,000 - - - - 1 - - 1 708 3,593 
63,001 64,000 - - - - - - 708 3,593 
64,001 65,000 - - - - 708 3,593 
65,001 66,000 708 3,593 
66,001 67,000 - 708 3,593 
67,001 68,000 - - - - - - - 708 3,593 
68,001 69,000 - - - - - - - 708 3,593 
69,001 70,000 - - - 708 3,593 
70,001 71,000 - - - - - - - 708 3,593 
71,001 72,000 - - - - 708 3,593 
72,001 73,000 - 708 3,593 
73,001 74,000 - - - - - - 708 3,593 
74,001 75,000 - - - 708 3,593 
75,001 76,000 - - 708 3,593 
76,001 77,000 - - - - - - 708 3,593 
77,001 78,000 - - - - - - - 708 3,593 
78,001 79,000 - - - - 1 - - 1 709 3,672 



Liberty Utilities (Silverleaf Water & Sewer) Corp. - Water Division 	 Exhibit 
Test Year Ended December 31, 2017 	 Schedule H-5 

Meter Size: 	518x314 inch Commercial - Holly Ranch 	 Page 	12 
Witness: Bourassa 

Cumul- 
Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month Month 	 Cumul- 	ative 

Usage 	Usage 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	of 	Total 	ative 	Gallons 
From. 	To: 	Jan-17 	Feb-17 	Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 	Jul-17 	Auq-17 	Sep-17 Oct-17 	Nov-17 	Dec-17 	Year 	"Ming. 	(in 1,000s) 
79,001 80,000 	 - 	- 	 - 	- - 	 - 	 - 	 709 3,672 
80,001 81,000 	 - 	 - - 	 - 	 709 3,672 
81,001 82,000 - 	 709 3,672 
82,001 83,000 	 - 709 3,672 
83,001 84,000 	 - 	 - - 	 709 3,672 
